
PROEF 9 90CM 09U00 TERREIN 2

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 GUISSON AURELIA SILVER SUNDANCE

2 THIRY KIM XXX

3 GUISSON TRISTAN JOLY'S CASPER

4 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA ABRICOT

5 CORTHOUTS LIESBETH HELIOS ROYAL

6 GEUENS AQUILLA AMIGO Z

7 POUKENS MARJAN WHY NOT VD MOLENBERG Z

8 ENEMAN MICHAEL ACKLIN

9 MODOLO ZANOTELLIMARCOS CORNET STAR

10 MULLER FRANK WILLY

11 STEEGMANS RONALD CASSANOVA

12 WUYCKENS JEF ISALINE DE MESSITERT

13 LEGROS CéLINE VLINTTE

14 HOUBRECHTS DESTINY CASSIRA AC Z

15 WOUTERS ROGER DIAMONDS-CLOVER

16 MACAUX MARGAUX CRISTO

17 THIRY KIM XXX

18 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA JOLIE

19 ZIJL DAISY CARONA Z

20 OLAERTS LOUISE BEVERLY

21 GUISSON AURELIA ORAKEL

22 DAEMS NIKITA BESTMIX JARCHA

23 DILLIëN NICKY CARDANA Z

24 GEUENS AQUILLA AMBER

25 PANIS EMMALY FUBERO V/H PANISHOF

26 HALL ISAAC CONRAD

27 CORTHOUTS LIESBETH UFO VAN DE DRIEPIKKEL

28 ENEMAN MICHAEL JANA VAN D'ABDIJHOEVE

29 VAN DECRAEN KIM ACCORADO

30 LAURA STOTZEM GUITLERMO

31 SCHROOTEN CHARLOTTE BOEMERANG

32 GILSON ALAIN DIALISKA DE LA FALIZE Z

33 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA JUMPI
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34 HERMYS NICK TARZAN

35 THIRY KIM XXX

36 FRANCO EDWIN BEAUTY COSCHEEN THYME

37 MULKERS DAPHNE BLISTER VAN DE KIEZELHOEVE Z

38 WINDMOLDERS SANNE CUPIDO

39 GEUNIS ANOUK XXX

40 SIPS KAREN KAMBRIDGE

41 BRUINDONCKX CHANEL NABABS SON

PROEF 10 1M 11U00 TERREIN 2

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 THIRY KIM FILOU-CHIN DE SAULIEU

2 GEUNIS ANOUK XX

3 BONET MARIE YYY

4 GOOSSENS BRECHT UNIEKA

5 VAN DECRAEN KIM QUELUS

6 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA JUMPI

7 BONET MARIE YYY

8 LIESENS VEERLE WINNICA BORMES

9 HOEBRECHTS KRISTIEN XX

10 ENEMAN MICHAEL JANA VAN D'ABDIJHOEVE

11 OLAERTS LOUISE BEVERLY

12 VAN BUSSEL ROB CAPTAIN

13 HOEBRECHTS KRISTIEN XX

14 STURME CARLIJN ARTHOS

15 STEEGMANS RONALD ZANTA

16 STURME CARLIJN ARTHOS

17 DE KEYSER SARAH INDRA VAN DE HOOILANDSEBERG

18 FOCANT ALICIA VAN COLEN Z

19 SIPS KAREN KRIS KRAS

20 SYMONS HANNES LAZZURA
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21 DEVOS JOLIEN FORTIS VH HEERBROEK

22 GAGLIANI CARINE THALASSA DE KERAMBARS

23 SCHEPERS JORIS GEWIJA

24 HOUBEN CHERYL COUNTRY GIRL Z

25 MACAUX MARGAUX CRISTO

26 VERBIST ERIK DREAM GIRL

27 COX LEEN JASMINE

28 SUNT TOM LYNDCI

29 WOUTERS ROGER DIAMONDS-CLOVER

30 GEUENS AQUILLA ZORA

31 BOCQUé FRANK TANGELO

32 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA TOM

33 VAN DECRAEN KIM HAPPY FEET

34 HOUBRECHTS DESTINY CASSIRA AC Z

35 SEVRIN ROSALIE MATULA

36 BOCQUé FRANK TANGELO

37 COSSEMENT LAORA UP TOWN GIRL

38 THIRY KIM LYTL VAN HET BEETJEN

39 COSSEMENT LAORA UP TOWN GIRL

40 SUYLEN MAXINE KALINKA S

41 WUYCKENS JEF ISALINE DE MESSITERT

42 ENEMAN MICHAEL ACKLIN

10 MINUTES BREAK

43 GAGLIANI CARINE HOPPENHOF'S SPIKE

44 FOCANT ALICIA SIRGEORGES

45 DE KEYSER SARAH CELICA

46 GAGLIANI CARINE HOPPENHOF'S SPIKE

47 VANDEVOORDT DAISY DEVENTER

48 VAN BUSSEL ROB CASH

49 STURME CARLIJN FROM HEIDI

50 DAEMS NIKITA CHADIA

51 DEVOS JOLIEN CLASSIC DANCE Z

52 GéRARD JULIE VIKING VON PFERDHEIM

53 VAN DECRAEN KIM DAME D'HYRENCOURR

54 GEERTS LUC HIRO

55 VANDENZAVEL SARAH BRUXELLES DES ROSIERS

56 SYMONS HANNES FORLAX



57 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA TOMMY

58 JANSSEN SAMMY CONTOURO Z

59 BERTHOLOMé JULIE ELCORIANO MH

60 VAN DE BEEK VALERIE DONKA

61 VANDEVOORDT DAISY CASANDRA M Z

62 VERMEIREN JAN AMADEUS

63 MALY JAN QUIMPER

64 GOOSSENS BIRTHE DAMOISELLE

65 GAGLIANI CARINE UDSON BAY

66 GILLON MARINE CALLYSTA

67 DE BROE SARAH KAMIEL VAN T HOFKEN

68 GéRARD JULIE UPSANN

69 HERMYS NICK CHIC

70 STURME CARLIJN FUNNY GIRL

71 PLUIMERT DE CASALLITA 2

72 VAN BUSSEL ROB COMMANDANT

73 KAERS THOMAS IDALGO

74 CONINX EMMA DISCOVERY

75 . STAL 'T VLIERHOF BE FAITHFULL Z

76 VAN DECRAEN KIM HAPPY FEET

77 MACAUX MARGAUX GRISOU

78 SYMONS HANNES BALOU

79 DAEMS NIKITA W RUBERTHA

80 VANDUFFEL KRISTOF XX

81 THOMAS PETER FAME

82 BONET MARIE XX

83 DEJONGH KELLY ENJOY JV-H Z

84 POUKENS MARJAN PANDERA VD MOLENBERG Z

85 VERMEIREN JAN JUDOKUS

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 
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PROEF 11 1M10 14U30 TERREIN 2

1 BONET MARIE XX

2 GILLON MARINE CALLYSTA

3 POUKENS MARJAN PALIETER VD MOLENBERG Z

4 HERMYS NICK CHIC

5 PLUIMERT DE CARTELLO

6 DILLIëN NICKY ZAZA VAN PAAL Z

7 GéRARD JULIE UPSANN

8 DEJONGH KELLY HONEY

9 DE BROE SARAH KAMIEL VAN T HOFKEN

10 VANDEVOORDT DAISY CASANDRA M Z

11 . STAL 'T VLIERHOF BE FAITHFULL Z

12 VAN DECRAEN KIM BANCO D'HYRENCOURT

13 DEKKERS NICK LAMOROSO GIGI D

14 VAN BUSSEL ROB CORDELIA Z

15 VANDENZAVEL SARAH ITO VAN HET PANISHOF

16 VANDERSPIKKEN EVA DIESTO Z

17 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA XXX

18 BERTHOLOMé JULIE ELCORIANO MH

19 VERBOVEN JORDY ANNE MOLGA

20 GEUSENS RACHEL GOLD RUSH

21 LAURA STOTZEM BEAUTY

22 STURME CARLIJN DAYTIME DREAMER

23 GAGLIANI CARINE UDSON BAY

24 CONINX EMMA TACYRA

25 MESTROM FRITS TORINA

26 BERGHOEVE STAL DIMBALL VH SCHEEFKASTEEL

27 GEUNIS INGE FANNIE

28 MALY JAN CINZANO

29 BIESMANS JOKE BROKAAT V/H WOLFSVEN

30 KAERS THOMAS VITAAT V. WOLFSVEN Z

31 BONET MARIE XXX

32 JANSSEN SAMMY CONTOURO Z

33 GéRARD JULIE VIKING VON PFERDHEIM

34 VAN MONTFORT HENRI VEDETTE

35 CLEEREN STAL GUCCI

36 DEKKERS NICK JUST IN TIME D



10 MINUTES BREAK

37 VANDENBERK ANKE CERAVIE

38 CUSTERS PATTY CESAR SBK Z

39 MACAUX MARGAUX CRENETTE

40 SCHOUWENBERG MAUD JESS

41 VANDENZAVEL SARAH GAMINE VAN VRIJHERN

42 HINSKENS MAURICE BORNA

43 PLUIMERT DE CASTAR Z

44 DAERDEN WOUT CARVALHO

45 MARNEFFE JAN UNA

46 LUYCKX KEVIN DUREM VAN GENERHESE

47 PORSCHMANN MIEKE GOOGLE VAN OVERIS

48 WINKLER JYTTE ALFI

49 DEJONGH KELLY ENJOY JV-H Z

50 VERMEIREN JAN HOT SPOT VAN HET HOLSTENHOF

51 SLEURS MAXIMME AMAZING STAR

52 VANSTRAELEN RENéE ALL SUGAR  SKB

53 JOS WOUTERS IMPERIO VAN 'T HEIKE

54 MESTROM FRITS ZIDAN

55 VAN BUSSEL ROB CUBA

56 STURME CARLIJN EYE CATCHER

57 MEURS IVANA GINCHINBREAKER

58 BERGHOEVE STAL JOLIGNE DE CARMEL

59 JANSSENS NICK FALCON

60 FREIRE BRUNO HOPE VAN ORSHOF

61 VAN MONTFORT HENRI CAPRICE Z

62 VANDENBERK ANKE CORDOBA

63 DAERDEN WOUT EASY BOY

64 BONET MARIE ZUBERTH D

65 MACAUX MARGAUX UNANIME DU BAGNON

66 VERWIMP LEEN EXCLUSIVE DE CARMEL

67 VERMEIREN JAN GINDE VAN HET LINDEBOS

68 KUITER LEONIE AMY

69 QUAEDVLIEG SAYGE FEMME FATALE

70 JANSSEN SAMMY CUMARO

71 DEJONGH KELLY ASCADE

72 FRANCO EDWIN QUEEN VESTA



73 BOGAERTS VALERIE JINCEROT

PROEF 12 1m20 18u00 TERREIN 2

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 BONET MARIE ZUBERTH D

2 DILLIëN NICKY ARTINA

3 MACAUX MARGAUX UNANIME DU BAGNON

4 DILLIëN NICKY ARTINA

5 BERGHOEVE STAL DIMBALL VH SCHEEFKASTEEL

6 DIRKX LORE CLINTON Z

7 FREIRE BRUNO IGNORE VAN ORSHOF

8 BECKERS MARC DAVINCI

9 BOGAERTS VALERIE JINCEROT

10 HERMYS NICK MONA LISA

11 GEERTS PAULINE INDOLIEN

12 VERWIMP LEEN EXCLUSIVE DE CARMEL

13 ANTEUNIS ZOë GOODWILL VAN DE DIJKHOEVE

14 GEERTS LUC IPPON

15 DE WINTER LUCIENNE IAPELOUP

16 PIETERS LODE HERMINE-K

17 FONSECA FERREIRA SALVADOR W RUBERTHA

18 REYKERS NIELS SCONOSCIUTA

19 VAN SOEST MARLIES BIJOUX Z

20 ENGELEN JANNICK HANDSOMEBOY

21 VRANKEN NICK LASINA

22 STINGES WHITNEY COLANDE

23 JANSSENS NICK HISTOIRE DU SOLEIL

24 MALY JAN OZZY

25 WINKLER JYTTE CINDERELLA

26 MACAUX MARGAUX CRENETTE

27 MORSSINKHOF STAL DIANITA H

28 SARDINHA LAURA NENUPHAR DE MAI
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29 JANSSEN SAMMY CUMARO

30 WISNIEWSKA KATARZYNA CONRAD

31 MODOLO ZANOTELLIMARCOS OLYMPICHORSE OLIANDER

32 FREIRE BRUNO INDIGO VAN ORSHOF

33 VERWIMP LEEN CERINGA

34 ANTEUNIS ZOë BARONA

35 LEYNEN DORIEN CONCORDANCE

36 BERGHOEVE STAL JOLIGNE DE CARMEL

37 VAN DER RIJT FRAUKE D´OLYMPIQUE

38 DIRKX LORE QUARTZ DU RIVAGE

39 RAMAEKERS INGRIET ROCKY

40 FONSECA FERREIRA SALVADOR ESCADA

41 REYKERS NIELS DIVINO B

42 MACAUX MARGAUX GRISOU


